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Name

David Liu

Catherine Li

Sam Liu

Ben Chan

Richard Morrison

Leo Lu

Andy Sun

Mysha Gilani

Mark Bercovici

Luxiga Thanabalachandran

Steve Karpik

Alex De Costa

Max Chen

Boyuan Kong

Manish Pamwar

Mateo Kulic

Cindy Qiao

Ricky Luo

M Hassan Pishdad

Arun Atchuthananthan

Tigran Ghazarian

Hans Maurer

Kai Wen Yang

Isaac Batistil

Yathushan Jeyakumar

Enkhbat Naidan

Kayton Yan

Yi Deng

Mark Wu

Nick Mourtos

Oliver He

Ryan Liu

Harrison Roy

Larissa Souchko

Harry Liu

Abu George Kuttenchirayil

Nivetha Nanthakumaran

Bhavatharshan Jeyakumar

Rahul Gangolli

Benjamin De Costa

John Liu

Jia Yuan Zhang

Lawrence Roy

Yasir Alganabi

Exekial Batistil

Li Jian Zhang

Girish Rengadura

ID

128762

152637

154503

130822

135889

152502

151268

155004

148103

150302

109746

156464

155238

151492

156524

155012

155864

152497

146931

154961

155438

152069

153606

156401

154953

154826

149411

151052

156384

154090

151979

150858

145490

154350

156677

153946

155309

156023

156465

154624

152491

150860

150178

156402

156680

156398

Rtng

1173

1299

1279

1111

1282

1060

1173

1099

1234

1171

1234

790

887

1060

1047

1225

1121

1274

1075

1030

912

851

1076

824

760

1388

1088

1234

927

1136

805

1254

880

1077

750

862

813

926

867

774

799

907

1027

1227

581

556

634

Rd 1

W36

W29

W21

W31

W38

W47

W22

W41

H---

H---

W37

L34

W32

W35

W45

W39

W24

W42

W25

W46

L3

L7

W40

L17

L19

X50

H---

H---

L2

W49

L4

L13

H---

W12

L14

L1

L11

L5

L16

L23

L8

L18

H---

H---

L15

L20

L6

Rd 2

W15

W23

D14

H---

W34

H---

H---

L26

H---

L13

H---

W42

W10

D3

L1

H---

H---

F19

X18

H---

W40

W47

L2

W46

H---

W8

U---

H---

H---

H---

H---

H---

H---

L5

W36

L35

W45

H---

B---

L21

H---

L12

H---

H---

L37

L24

L22

Rd 3

W3

D19

L1

W16

W26

W18

W20

W22

W39

H---

H---

W43

H---

W30

W24

L4

H---

L6

D2

L7

W48

L8

H---

L15

H---

L5

H---

H---

W36

L14

H---

H---

W35

W37

L33

L29

L34

H---

L9

W46

H---

H---

L12

H---

W47

L40

L45

Rd 4

W2

L1

W16

W14

H---

D7

D6

L11

W15

W48

W8

H---

W19

L4

L9

L3

W34

W35

L13

H---

W27

L25

D28

W45

W22

H---

L21

D23

W44

H---

H---

H---

H---

L17

L18

L42

L38

W37

W41

H---

L39

W36

H---

L29

L24

L47

W46

Rd 5

W5

W33

W29

W13

L1

W9

W21

W24

L6

W38

W17

H---

L4

D26

D30

B---

L11

H---

B---

H---

L7

W35

L25

L8

W23

D14

W39

W34

L3

D15

W44

W43

L2

L28

L22

W45

W41

L10

L27

H---

L37

U---

L32

L31

L36

B---

F48

Rd 6

W4

W7

W13

L1

W6

L5

L2

W28

W21

W27

U---

W30

L3

D17

W31

W29

D14

W25

U---

W32

L9

W34

W37

W38

L18

U---

L10

L8

L16

L12

L15

L20

U---

L22

W46

W40

L23

L24

U---

L36

W45

U---

U---

U---

L41

L35

U---

Tot

 6.0

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

Prize
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#

48

49

50

Name

Taoyin Chen

Gabriel Silva

Sam Lin

ID

153600

156024

130875

Rtng

806

832

995

Rd 1

H---

L30

F26

Rd 2

H---

U---

U---

Rd 3

L21

U---

U---

Rd 4

L10

U---

U---

Rd 5

F47

U---

U---

Rd 6

U---

U---

U---

Tot

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0

Prize


